

DENOTES CORRECTION						Dynalectric Company		Sturgeon Electric Co.		W.L. Contractors	
201520938	RAMP I-41 COLFAX CORRIDOR TRAFFIC SIGNAL UPGRADE				150 days	Travelers Casualty and Surety Co.		Liberty Mutual Insurance Co.		American Contractors Indemnity	
Bid Item	Description	unit	unit cost	bid quantity	bid cost	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid
700-70010	F/A 01 MINOR CONTRACT REVISIONS	F/A	\$ 25,000.00	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
700-70380	F / A 02 EROSION CONTROL	F/A	\$ 5,000.00	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
700-90026	F / A 03 LANDSCAPE RESTORATION	F/A	\$ 10,000.00	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
700	F / A 04 ENVIRONMENTAL	F/A	\$ 2,500.00	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
700-70082	F / A 05 FURNISH & INSTALL ELECTRICAL SERVICE	F/A	\$ 30,000.00	1	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
700-70023	F / A 06 ON-THE-JOB TRAINEE	F/A	\$ 640.00	1	\$ 640.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 640.00
202-00001	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE	EACH	\$ 2,500.00	3	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 629.75	\$ 1,889.25	\$ 150.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 600.00
202-00200	REMOVAL OF SIDEWALK	SY	\$ 15.00	826	\$ 12,390.00	\$ 21.14	\$ 17,461.64	\$ 13.00	\$ 10,738.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 14,868.00
202-00195	REMOVAL OF MEDIAN COVER	SY	\$ 25.00	1	\$ 25.00	\$ 234.20	\$ 234.20	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
202-00203	REMOVAL OF CURB AND GUTTER	LF	\$ 10.00	832	\$ 8,320.00	\$ 15.85	\$ 13,187.20	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,992.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 6,656.00
202-00206	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE CURB RAMP	SY	\$ 17.50	161	\$ 2,817.50	\$ 18.57	\$ 2,989.77	\$ 19.00	\$ 3,059.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 3,059.00
202-00220	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT MAT	SY	\$ 15.00	93	\$ 1,395.00	\$ 7.05	\$ 655.65	\$ 28.00	\$ 2,604.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 1,767.00
202-00810	REMOVAL OF GROUND SIGN	EACH	\$ 150.00	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 157.76	\$ 157.76	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
202-00821	REMOVAL OF SIGN PANEL	EACH	\$ 70.00	29	\$ 2,030.00	\$ 36.70	\$ 1,064.30	\$ 75.00	\$ 2,175.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,015.00
202-00828	REMOVAL OF TRAFFIC SIGNAL EQUIPMENT	LS	\$ 36,000.00	1	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 52,789.09	\$ 52,789.09	\$ 38,600.00	\$ 38,600.00	\$ 30,050.00	\$ 30,050.00
202-04005	CLEAN VALVE BOX	EACH	\$ 275.00	2	\$ 550.00	\$ 355.60	\$ 711.20	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 460.00
203-01597	POTHOLING	EACH	\$ 250.00	120	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 187.27	\$ 22,472.40	\$ 200.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 335.00	\$ 40,200.00
208-00035	AGGREGATE BAG	LF	\$ 19.00	150	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 9.62	\$ 1,443.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,800.00
208-00045	CONCRETE WASHOUT STRUCTURE	EACH	\$ 1,275.00	6	\$ 7,650.00	\$ 952.41	\$ 5,714.46	\$ 550.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,100.00
208-00051	STORM DRAIN INLET PROTECTION (TYPE 1)	LF	\$ 19.00	80	\$ 1,520.00	\$ 27.02	\$ 2,161.60	\$ 9.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 960.00
208-00052	STORM DRAIN INLET PROTECTION (TYPE 2)	LF	\$ 135.00	80	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 29.27	\$ 2,341.60	\$ 80.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 5,760.00
208-00103	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF SEDIMENT (LABOR)	hour	\$ 40.00	24	\$ 960.00	\$ 54.48	\$ 1,307.52	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 1,176.00
208-00106	SWEEPING (SEDIMENT REMOVAL)	hour	\$ 140.00	72	\$ 10,080.00	\$ 169.92	\$ 12,234.24	\$ 55.00	\$ 3,960.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 6,840.00
208-00205	EROSION CONTROL SUPERVISOR	hour	\$ 75.00	150	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 96.18	\$ 14,427.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 11,250.00
210-00001	RESET STRUCTURE (BIKE RACK)	EACH	\$ 600.00	5	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,117.60	\$ 5,588.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00
210-00476	RESET MICROWAVE VEHICLE RADAR DETECTOR (MVRD)	EACH	\$ 1,800.00	1	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,444.90	\$ 1,444.90	\$ 775.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00
210-00810	RESET GROUND SIGN	EACH	\$ 250.00	4	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 291.38	\$ 1,165.52	\$ 180.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 104.00
210-00815	RESET SIGN PANEL	EACH	\$ 100.00	12	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 99.79	\$ 1,197.48	\$ 170.00	\$ 2,040.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 312.00
210-04000	ADJUST STRUCTURE	EACH	\$ 1,500.00	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 780.41	\$ 780.41	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,285.00	\$ 1,285.00
210-04050	ADJUST VALVE BOX	EACH	\$ 300.00	2	\$ 600.00	\$ 420.69	\$ 841.38	\$ 210.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00
210-04060	ADJUST WATER METER	EACH	\$ 350.00	2	\$ 700.00	\$ 607.67	\$ 1,215.34	\$ 210.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00
403-00720	HOT MIX ASPHALT (PATCHING)(ASPHALT)	TON	\$ 140.00	60	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 167.67	\$ 10,060.20	\$ 260.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 15,900.00
412-01100	CONCRETE PAVEMENT (11 INCH)	SY	\$ 75.00	71	\$ 5,325.00	\$ 128.57	\$ 9,128.47	\$ 125.00	\$ 8,875.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 8,165.00
503-00036	DRILLED CAISSON (36 INCH)	LF	\$ 285.00	207	\$ 58,995.00	\$ 337.71	\$ 69,905.97	\$ 365.00	\$ 75,555.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 67,275.00
503-00037	VACUMED CAISSON (36 INCH)	LF	\$ 430.00	101	\$ 43,430.00	\$ 438.10	\$ 44,248.10	\$ 395.00	\$ 39,895.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 45,450.00
607-11525	FENCE (PLASTIC)	LF	\$ 3.00	1,200	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 5.56	\$ 6,672.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,600.00
608-00006	CONCRETE SIDEWALK (6 INCH)	SY	\$ 43.00	719	\$ 30,917.00	\$ 43.66	\$ 31,391.54	\$ 55.00	\$ 39,545.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 44,578.00
608-00010	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	SY	\$ 125.00	240	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 147.11	\$ 35,306.40	\$ 105.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 36,000.00
608-00012	CURB RAMP (SPECIAL)	SY	\$ 135.00	6	\$ 810.00	\$ 178.36	\$ 1,070.16	\$ 230.00	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 1,080.00
609-20000	CURB TYPE 2 (SECTION B)	LF	\$ 23.00	215	\$ 4,945.00	\$ 17.77	\$ 3,820.55	\$ 22.00	\$ 4,730.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 6,665.00
609-21020	CURB AND GUTTER TYPE 2 (SECTION II-B)	LF	\$ 26.00	818	\$ 21,268.00	\$ 18.94	\$ 15,492.92	\$ 40.00	\$ 32,720.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 25,358.00
610-00024	MEDIAN COVER MATERIAL (4" CONCRETE)(#67 OR #57 AGGREGATE)	SF	\$ 9.50	240	\$ 2,280.00	\$ 8.84	\$ 2,121.60	\$ 14.00	\$ 3,360.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 3,360.00
613-00206	2 - INCH ELECTRICAL CONDUIT (BORED)	LF	\$ 16.00	2,060	\$ 32,960.00	\$ 13.58	\$ 27,974.80	\$ 23.50	\$ 48,410.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 51,500.00
613-00306	3 - INCH ELECTRICAL CONDUIT (BORED)	LF	\$ 18.00	4,100	\$ 73,800.00	\$ 14.40	\$ 59,040.00	\$ 23.50	\$ 96,350.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 86,100.00
613-06000	ELECTRICAL METER PEDESTAL CABINET AND BASE	EACH	\$ 3,800.00	6	\$ 22,800.00	\$ 5,848.10	\$ 35,088.60	\$ 4,620.00	\$ 27,720.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 19,800.00
613-07000	PULL BOX (SPECIAL)	EACH	\$ 775.00	6	\$ 4,650.00	\$ 1,981.57	\$ 11,889.42	\$ 1,310.00	\$ 7,860.00	\$ 1,235.00	\$ 7,410.00
613-10000	WIRING	LS	\$ 28,500.00	1	\$ 28,500.00	\$ 66,684.19	\$ 66,684.19	\$ 43,050.00	\$ 43,050.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 39,000.00
613-70250	LUMINAIRE HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM (250 WATT)	EACH	\$ 1,000.00	26	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 812.22	\$ 21,117.72	\$ 455.00	\$ 11,830.00	\$ 1,485.00	\$ 38,610.00
614-00011	SIGN PANEL (CLASS I)	SF	\$ 35.00	194	\$ 6,790.00	\$ 22.25	\$ 4,316.50	\$ 40.00	\$ 7,760.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 6,596.00
614-00035	SIGN PANEL (SPECIAL)	SF	\$ 40.00	180	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 23.23	\$ 4,181.40	\$ 45.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 9,360.00
614-00216	STEEL SIGN POST (2 X 2 INCH TUBING)	LF	\$ 23.00	143	\$ 3,289.00	\$ 17.04	\$ 2,436.72	\$ 14.00	\$ 2,002.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 7,865.00
614-03100	CONCRETE FOOTING (TRAFFIC SIGNAL POLE)	EACH	\$ 1,100.00	5	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 1,995.57	\$ 9,977.85	\$ 1,520.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 8,000.00
614-70150	PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL HEADS (COUNT DOWN)	EACH	\$ 550.00	40	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 652.47	\$ 26,098.80	\$ 680.00	\$ 27,200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 20,000.00
614-70336	TRAFFIC SIGNAL HEADS (12-12-12)	EACH	\$ 700.00	65	\$ 45,500.00	\$ 864.72	\$ 56,206.80	\$ 940.00	\$ 61,100.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 45,500.00
614-75855	TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONTROLLER & CABINET	EACH	\$ 18,000.00	6	\$ 108,000.00	\$ 20,433.34	\$ 122,600.04	\$ 19,460.00	\$ 116,760.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 135,000.00
614-72860	PEDESTRIAN PUSH BUTTON AND INSTRUCTION SIGN	EACH	\$ 250.00	41	\$ 10,250.00	\$ 414.68	\$ 17,001.88	\$ 360.00	\$ 14,760.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 12,915.00

201520938		DENOTES CORRECTION			150 days		Dynalectric Company		Sturgeon Electric Co.		W.L. Contractors	
RAMP 1-41 COLFAX CORRIDOR TRAFFIC SIGNAL UPGRADE					Travelers Casualty and Surety Co.		Liberty Mutual Insurance Co.		American Contractors Indemnity			
Bid Item	Description	unit	unit cost	bid quantity	bid cost	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	
614-72863	PEDESTRIAN PUSH BUTTON POST ASSEMBLY	EACH	\$ 1,200.00	9	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 1,060.16	\$ 9,541.44	\$ 1,165.00	\$ 10,485.00	\$ 1,075.00	\$ 9,675.00	
614-72866	EMERGENCY VEHICLE TRAFFIC SIGNAL PRIORITY CONTROL SYSTEM	EACH	\$ 9,000.00	6	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 6,854.75	\$ 41,128.50	\$ 5,885.00	\$ 35,310.00	\$ 8,715.00	\$ 52,290.00	
614-72895	INTERSECTION DETECTION SYSTEM (CAMERA)	EACH	\$ 7,250.00	20	\$ 145,000.00	\$ 7,182.28	\$ 143,645.60	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 132,000.00	\$ 8,300.00	\$ 166,000.00	
614-81000	TRAFFIC SIGNAL-LIGHT POLE	EACH	\$ 12,500.00	5	\$ 62,500.00	\$ 4,211.62	\$ 21,058.10	\$ 3,860.00	\$ 19,300.00	\$ 4,425.00	\$ 22,125.00	
614-81115	TRAFFIC SIGNAL-LIGHT POLE STEEL (1-15 FOOT MAST ARM)	EACH	\$ 17,000.00	4	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 14,923.13	\$ 59,692.52	\$ 13,940.00	\$ 55,760.00	\$ 15,830.00	\$ 63,320.00	
614-81120	TRAFFIC SIGNAL-LIGHT POLE STEEL (1-20 FOOT MAST ARM)	EACH	\$ 18,200.00	2	\$ 36,400.00	\$ 15,046.18	\$ 30,092.36	\$ 14,110.00	\$ 28,220.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	
614-81125	TRAFFIC SIGNAL-LIGHT POLE STEEL (1-25 FOOT MAST ARM)	EACH	\$ 18,700.00	2	\$ 37,400.00	\$ 15,687.53	\$ 31,375.06	\$ 14,575.00	\$ 29,150.00	\$ 16,750.00	\$ 33,500.00	
614-81130	TRAFFIC SIGNAL-LIGHT POLE STEEL (1-30 FOOT MAST ARM)	EACH	\$ 19,250.00	2	\$ 38,500.00	\$ 16,422.33	\$ 32,844.66	\$ 15,305.00	\$ 30,610.00	\$ 17,800.00	\$ 35,600.00	
614-81135	TRAFFIC SIGNAL-LIGHT POLE STEEL (1-35 FOOT MAST ARM)	EACH	\$ 19,800.00	1	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 16,770.82	\$ 16,770.82	\$ 15,595.00	\$ 15,595.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 18,500.00	
614-81140	TRAFFIC SIGNAL-LIGHT POLE STEEL (1-40 FOOT MAST ARM)	EACH	\$ 21,000.00	4	\$ 84,000.00	\$ 19,173.35	\$ 76,693.40	\$ 17,900.00	\$ 71,600.00	\$ 20,550.00	\$ 82,200.00	
614-81145	TRAFFIC SIGNAL-LIGHT POLE STEEL (1-45 FOOT MAST ARM)	EACH	\$ 22,250.00	6	\$ 133,500.00	\$ 21,591.41	\$ 129,548.46	\$ 20,165.00	\$ 120,990.00	\$ 23,500.00	\$ 141,000.00	
614-81155	TRAFFIC SIGNAL-LIGHT POLE STEEL (1-55 FOOT MAST ARM)	EACH	\$ 24,000.00	1	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 22,573.44	\$ 22,573.44	\$ 21,190.00	\$ 21,190.00	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 24,500.00	
614-84100	TRAFFIC SIGNAL PEDESTAL POLE ALUMINUM (10 FOOT)	EACH	\$ 1,500.00	6	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1,152.26	\$ 6,913.56	\$ 1,925.00	\$ 11,550.00	\$ 1,895.00	\$ 11,370.00	
614-86105	TELEMETRY (FIELD)	EACH	\$ 3,000.00	6	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 2,070.28	\$ 12,421.68	\$ 2,335.00	\$ 14,010.00	\$ 1,795.00	\$ 10,770.00	
614-87333	CLOSED CIRCUIT TELEVISION CAMERA (TRAFFIC SURVEILLANCE)	EACH	\$ 4,500.00	1	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 6,579.71	\$ 6,579.71	\$ 4,825.00	\$ 4,825.00	\$ 4,555.00	\$ 4,555.00	
614-87690	ETHERNET MANAGE FIELD SWITCH PACKAGE	EACH	\$ 2,700.00	6	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 4,756.31	\$ 28,537.86	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 14,700.00	\$ 2,815.00	\$ 16,890.00	
622-00010	BICYCLE RACK	EACH	\$ 800.00	3	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 3,230.56	\$ 9,691.68	\$ 805.00	\$ 2,415.00	\$ 965.00	\$ 2,895.00	
625-00000	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	LS	\$ 24,000.00	1	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 9,076.80	\$ 9,076.80	\$ 21,200.00	\$ 21,200.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	
626-00000	MOBILIZATION	LS	\$ 68,000.00	1	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 62,590.00	\$ 62,590.00	\$ 98,000.00	\$ 98,000.00	\$ 285,000.00	\$ 285,000.00	
627-00005	EPOXY PAVEMENT MARKING	GAL	\$ 260.00	37	\$ 9,620.00	\$ 429.56	\$ 15,893.72	\$ 380.00	\$ 14,060.00	\$ 470.00	\$ 17,390.00	
627-30410	PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (XWALK-STOPLINE) (90 MIL)	SF	\$ 13.00	3,078	\$ 40,014.00	\$ 13.68	\$ 42,107.04	\$ 13.00	\$ 40,014.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 52,326.00	
629-01065	SURVEY MONUMENT (TYPE 5S)	EACH	\$ 250.00	6	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 860.00	\$ 5,160.00	\$ 515.00	\$ 3,090.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 7,200.00	
630-00000	FLAGGING	HOUR	\$ 25.00	950	\$ 23,750.00	\$ 25.68	\$ 24,396.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 29,450.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 23,750.00	
630-00003	UNIFORMED TRAFFIC CONTROL	HOUR	\$ 75.00	120	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 86.90	\$ 10,428.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 12,000.00	
630-00007	TRAFFIC CONTROL INSPECTION	DAY	\$ 160.00	28	\$ 4,480.00	\$ 74.48	\$ 2,085.44	\$ 525.00	\$ 14,700.00	\$ 112.00	\$ 3,136.00	
630-00012	TRAFFIC CONTROL MANAGEMENT	DAY	\$ 550.00	96	\$ 52,800.00	\$ 564.15	\$ 54,158.40	\$ 1,830.00	\$ 175,680.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 88,320.00	
630-80335	BARRICADE (TYPE 3M-A)(TEMPORARY)	EACH	\$ 90.00	4	\$ 360.00	\$ 165.15	\$ 660.60	\$ 470.00	\$ 1,880.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 860.00	
630-80341	CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC SIGN (PANEL SIZE A)	EACH	\$ 35.00	20	\$ 700.00	\$ 72.37	\$ 1,447.40	\$ 105.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,100.00	
630-80342	CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC SIGN (PANEL SIZE B)	EACH	\$ 40.00	24	\$ 960.00	\$ 116.52	\$ 2,796.48	\$ 125.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 672.00	
630-80344	CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC SIGN (SPECIAL)	SF	\$ 25.00	72	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 24.97	\$ 1,797.84	\$ 65.00	\$ 4,680.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 2,592.00	
630-80355	PORTABLE MESSAGE SIGN PANEL	EACH	\$ 5,500.00	8	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 7,881.71	\$ 63,053.68	\$ 9,450.00	\$ 75,600.00	\$ 7,560.00	\$ 60,480.00	
630-80358	ADVANCED WARNING FLASHING OR SEQUENCING ARROW PANEL (C TYPE)	EACH	\$ 850.00	4	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 1,710.93	\$ 6,843.72	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 2,185.00	\$ 8,740.00	
630-80360	DRUM CHANNELIZING DEVICE	EACH	\$ 20.00	150	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 28.76	\$ 4,314.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 3,300.00	
630-80363	DRUM CHANNELIZING DEVICE (WITH LIGHT)(FLASHING)	EACH	\$ 30.00	24	\$ 720.00	\$ 43.45	\$ 1,042.80	\$ 32.00	\$ 768.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 840.00	
630-80380	TRAFFIC CONE	EACH	\$ 3.00	200	\$ 600.00	\$ 11.73	\$ 2,346.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,800.00	
630-80384	TUBULAR MARKER	EACH	\$ 35.00	100	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 29.09	\$ 2,909.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,100.00	
	<b>BID SUB TOTAL AMOUNT</b>				\$ 1,892,640.50		\$ 1,924,663.31		\$ 2,073,462.00		\$ 2,270,405.00	
	<b>TEXTURA CPM FEE AMOUNT</b>						\$ 3,271.93		\$ 3,524.89		\$ 3,859.69	
	<b>TOTAL BID AMOUNT</b>						\$ 1,927,935.24		\$ 2,076,986.89		\$ 2,274,264.69	